
Report of trade date  November, 17, 2014

CNX NIFTY JUNIOR Movement Outlook Open High Low Current Index Change % Change

Daily Index Movement Strong Buy 18,256 18,414 18,234 136 0.74%

Weekly Index Movement Strong Buy 17,988 18,414 17,917 472 2.64%

Fortnightly Index Movement Strong Buy 17,522 18,414 17,497 964 5.53%

Important Levels Support 2 Support 1 Important Level Resistance 1 Resistance 2 EMAs EMA Value

Trading 18,168 18,282 18,348 18,462 18,528 5 Day EMA 18,211

Short Term 17,746 18,071 18,243 18,568 18,739 50 Day EMA 17,278

Medium Term 17,186 17,791 18,103 18,708 19,019 200 Day EMA 15,408

Gainers / Losers Gainers Unchanged Losers EMAs
Stocks above 

EMAs
ATPs Stocks above ATPs

Daily 32 0 18 5 Day EMA 40 5 Day ATP 33

Weekly 35 0 15 50 Day EMA 43 50 Day ATP 37

Fortnightly 41 0 9 200 Day EMA 47 200 Day ATP 47

+ve Weightage 68% +ve Weightage 66% +ve Weightage 76%

-ve Weightage 32% -ve Weightage 34% -ve Weightage 24%

1.87%

Medium Term 1.87%

Short Term 0.88%

Trading 0.31%

Scrip Outlook CMP Outlook CMP

GLAXO Strong Buy 2,853.10              # 1 Sell 296.10

BOSCHLTD Strong Buy 17,033.25            # 2 Sell 641.20

CONCOR Strong Buy 1,355.20              # 3 Sell 549.85

CUMMINSIND Strong Buy 854.65                  # 4 Sell 689.55

UPL Strong Buy 358.70                  # 5 Sell 1,716.05

ADANIENT Strong Buy 495.30                  # 6 Sell 315.05

Scrip Outlook CMP Outlook CMP

GLAXO Strong Buy 2,853.10              # 1 Sell 768.00

UPL Strong Buy 358.70                  # 2 Sell 1,716.05

INFRATEL Strong Buy 300.10                  # 3 Sell 1,105.50

RELCAPITAL Strong Buy 502.05                  # 4 Sell 3,319.60

BOSCHLTD Strong Buy 17,033.25            # 5 Sell 593.05

CUMMINSIND Strong Buy 854.65                  # 6 Sell 641.20

Scrip Outlook CMP Outlook CMP

GLAXO Strong Buy 2,853.10              # 1 Sell 1,716.05

CONCOR Strong Buy 1,355.20              # 2 Sell 641.20

RELCAPITAL Strong Buy 502.05                  # 3 Sell 377.60

CUMMINSIND Strong Buy 854.65                  # 4 Sell 593.05

BOSCHLTD Strong Buy 17,033.25            # 5 Sell 3,319.60

SRTRANSFIN Strong Buy 1,051.90              # 6 Sell 198.60

Weightagewise BUYs & SELLs in CNX NIFTY JUNIOR

Trading Short Term Medium Term

BUYs & SELLs in CNX NIFTY JUNIOR

Trading Short Term Medium Term

Overall Strength in CNX NIFTY JUNIOR basket Weightagewise +ve / -ve Strength in CNX NIFTY JUNIOR

HINDPETRO

Trading Short Term Medium Term

0.31%

0.88%

Strength has been calculated by taking into account market cap, price movement, volume & value of shares traded and various averages of each stock in CNX NIFTY JUNIOR

 TOP BUYS - TRADING  TOP SELLS - TRADING

Scrip

ADANIPORTS

RANBAXY

RANBAXY

YESBANK

DIVISLAB

M&MFIN

OFSS

OIL

RANBAXY

 TOP BUYS - SHORT TERM  TOP SELLS - SHORT TERM

Scrip

GLENMARK

DIVISLAB

APOLLOHOSP

TITAN

OIL

OFSS

PETRONET

 TOP BUYS - MEDIUM TERM  TOP SELLS - MEDIUM TERM

Scrip

DIVISLAB

CNX NIFTY JUNIOR Score-board

18396.45

Short Term Range: 17239 - 19554 Medium Term Range: 17366 - 19427 Long Term Range: 16873 - 19920
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